Technical Data Sheet
        New Zealand:     (09) 573 2490
Australia:  1300 ATKORE (285 673)
Vergokan Clickable Cable Tray
Catalogue Nos:
VCT series

• Infrastructure
• Commercial buildings
• Shopping Centres
• Warehouse & distribution
1
Technical Data Sheet
        New Zealand:     (09) 573 2490
Australia:  1300 ATKORE (285 673)
Dimensions:
Tray - Clickable
Cat No Mat No W H L Cover
Cat No
Mat No
VCT.100 4041158 100mm 60mm 3m VCTC.100 4042371
VCT.150 4041159 150mm 60mm 3m VCTC.150 4042336
VCT.300 4041161 300mm 60mm 3m VCTC.300 4041181
Bend
                                                                                                  Cover
Cat No Mat No W A&B Cover Cat No Mat No
VCTB90.100K        4042151 100mm 305mm VCTB90C.100 4041182
VCTB90.150K 4042150 150mm 355mm VCTB90C.150 4041183
VCTB90.300K 4042152 300mm 505mm VCTB90C.300 4041184
Bend is supplied complete with Bolts & Nuts
Cover
Fast Joining cover clip
(Ordered separately)
4 required per cover
Cat No: VCTFCC
Mat No: 4042442
2
Fast Joining cover clip
(Ordered separately)
6 required per cover
Cat No: VCTFCC
Mat No: 4042442
Technical Data Sheet
        New Zealand:     (09) 573 2490
Australia:  1300 ATKORE (285 673)
Tee adaptor
Cat No Mat No W A Cover Cat No Mat No
VCTTEE.100K 4042153 100mm 508mm VCTTEEC.100 4041185
VCTTEE.150K 4042154 150mm 558mm VCTTEEC.150 4041186
VCTTEE.300K 4042155 300mm 708mm VCTTEEC.300 4042372
Tee is supplied complete with Bolts & Nuts
Internal Riser – Snap-in
Cat No Mat No W Cover Cat No Mat No
VCTIR.100 4042396 100mm VCTIRC.100 4042373
VCTIR.150 4042397 150mm VCTIRC.150 4042374
VCTIR.300 4042398 300mm VCTIRC.300 4042375
Radius: 100mm
Cover
Fast Joining cover clip
(Ordered separately)
4 required per cover
Cat No: VCTFCC
Mat No: 4042442
Fast Joining cover clip
(Ordered separately)
4 required per cover
Cat No: VCTFCC
Mat No: 4042442
Cover
3
3
Technical Data Sheet
        New Zealand:     (09) 573 2490
Australia:  1300 ATKORE (285 673)
External Riser – Snap-in
Cat No Mat No W Cover Cat No Mat No
VCTER.100 4042399 100mm VCTERC.100 4042376
VCTER.150 4042400 150mm VCTERC.150 4042377
VCTER.300 4042401 300mm VCTERC.300 4042378
Radius: 100mm
Accessories:
Fast joining splice plate kit
Cat No Mat No Description